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 201-445-4115
Make a reservation




Wed-Sat 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

Sun 11:00 am - 9:00 pm





1 East Franklin Turnpike 
Ho-Ho-Kus, NJ 07423
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INDOOR & OUTDOOR PATIO DINING!

 (weather permitting: April-October) 
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Our Menu




 Seasonal, local, and farm-fresh choices 

Enjoy seasonal casual selections from our lunch menu with locally inspired burgers, sandwiches, soups, salads and small plates, with many of these added to our upscale seasonal dining choices from our Dinner Menu. For steak lovers, enjoy our Steakhouse Selections, seasonal raw oysters from the east and west coast, plenty of fish and seafood choices, and wonderful composed dishes that reflect the trends in a classic American style. The choice is yours. 
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Our Rooms




What room are you in the mood for today?

Ho-Ho-Kus Inn & Tavern combines warmth and elegance with spectacular cuisine and friendly service. Touching every aspect of one of the towns’ most beloved and historic buildings, including the addition of a casual 33-seat Tavern, a Bluestone patio for outdoor dining and a complete renovation of the Inn’s four dining rooms. 
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Events

Special Upcoming Events









Weekly Promotions

 If you have any questions, please call us 201-445-4115
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Sunday

SUNDAY BRUNCH/LUNCH
Every Sunday 11 AM–3 PM 
A LA CARTE MENU










Private Dining



 Ho-Ho-Kus Inn & Tavern combines warmth 
 & elegance with spectacular cuisine & friendly service executed with flawless attention to details.

We will help you plan your party from beginning to end. Depending on the size of your group you can choose from one, two or all three of our richly decorated private dining rooms. Serving up to 180 guests, the Ho-Ho-Kus Inn & Tavern is the ideal site for your private dining. 









[image: alt]
 Engagement Parties 
 & Bridal Showers 
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Rehearsal Dinners, 
Wedding Ceremonies 
 & Receptions 
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 Baby Showers 
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Baptisms,
Christenings 
 & Confirmations 






[image: alt]
Corporate Meetings 
 & Events 
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Birthdays, 
 Anniversaries 
 & Memorial Celebrations 





 





 













Private Dining

Inquiry












Event Type
Birthday
Anniversary
Memorial Celebration
Engagement Party
Bridal Shower
Rehearsal dinner
Wedding Ceremony
Wedding reception
Baby shower
Baptism
Christening
Conformation
Corporate meeting
Other





Can all guests use stairs?
Yes
No








Δ









Please fill out form below to reserve a table for a-la-carte dining or call us 201-445-4115 

Make a reservation



We value Your Opinion!

Review Us!
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Sign up

for our events, 
promotions and news.
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Contact










Wednesday-Saturday
 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

Sunday
 11:30 am - 9:00 pm





1 East Franklin Turnpike 
Ho-Ho-Kus, NJ 07423




 201-445-4115
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Managed IT Services by Delaney Computer Services, Inc.

Web design near me Deluge Interactive









Make a reservations
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Date




Time
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm





Party Size
1 Person
2 People
3 People
4 People
5 People
6 People
7 People
8 People
9 People
10 People
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